Lp okr_nr
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 2
7 2
8 2
9 2

10 3

11 3

12 3

13 4

14 4

15 4

16 4

17 5
18 5
19 5

20 5

21 6

22 6

23 6

24 6

25 7

26 7

27 7

28 7

29 8

30 8

31 8

32 8

33 9

34 9

35 9

sygn

WS0.502.1.1.2014
WS0.502.1.2.2014
WS0.502.1.3.2014
WS0.502.1.4.2014
WSO0.502.1.5.2014

WS0.502.2.1.2014
WS0.502.2.2.2014
WS0.502.2.3.2014
WSO0.502.2.4.2014

WS0.502.3.1.2014
WSO0.502.3.2.2014
WS0.502.3.3.2014

WSO0.502.4.1.2014
WS0.502.4.2.2014
WSO0.502.4.3.2014
WS0.502.4.4.2014

WS0.502.5.1.2014
WSO0.502.5.2.2014
WSO0.502.5.3.2014

WSO0.502.5.4.2014

WS0.502.6.1.2014
WS0.502.6.2.2014
WS0.502.6.3.2014
WSO0.502.6.4.2014

WS0.502.7.1.2014
WSO0.502.7.2.2014
WSO0.502.7.3.2014
WS0.502.7.4.2014

WS0.502.8.1.2014
WS0.502.8.2.2014
WS0.502.8.3.2014
WSO0.502.8.4.2014

WS0.502.9.1.2014
WS0.502.9.2.2014
WS0.502.9.3.2014

Nazwa komisji wyborczej

KWW CZAS KRYNICY DOLNEJ
KWW KRYNICA RAZEM

KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ
KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW KRYNICKIE RANCZO

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI
KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM

KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ
KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

KWW GRZEGORZA SZELI

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI
KWW Wspdlnota Patriotyzm Solidarnosé

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM

KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ
KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

Imie Imie 2

Joanna Zofia
Maria Jozefa
Pawet Rafat
Antoni Zdzistaw
Jarostaw Stanistaw
Izabela Maria

Aleksander Marek
Matgorzata Krystyna

Piotr Marian
Gabriel Lech
Henryk Tadeusz
Renata -
Krzysztof -
Tomasz Robert
Wanda Irena
Maria Helena
Ewa Stanistawa
Robert Piotr
Krzysztof =~ Marian
tucja Janina
Grzegorz  Antoni
Tadeusz Jozef
Maciej Janusz
tukasz Dawid
Marian Jakub
Mateusz Zbigniew
Andrzej -

Katarzyna Ewa

Grazyna Maria
Ewa -
Teresa Maria
Iwona Barbara

Matgorzata Agata
Barbara Matgorzata
Bogustawa Agata

nazwisko

CZARNECKA
PIETRUCHA-SEMLA
MARCISZ

FLOREK

JARZAB

MICEK
CYCON
POLCHLOPEK
MASLANKA

CZERWINSKI
WIEWIORA
KRZACZKOWSKA

POPRAWA
KLIMEK
CABALA
MAZUR

GUCWA
KUBICZEK
WROBLEWSKI

TOMASZEK

SZELA

MIAZGA

BIALIK
DOBRANOWSKI

DZWONIARSKI
CZARNY
OLEKSY
ZYGMUNT

HAJDUGA
WILK
GOSZTYLA
WIERTEK

RUSNAK
BOBEK
BULANDA



Lp okr_nr sygn Nazwa komisji wyborczej Imie Imie 2 nazwisko
36 9 WSO0.502.9.4.2014 KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT Anita Urszula TABASZEWSKA-MATULA
37 9 WSO0.502.9.5.2014 KWW KRYNICKIE RANCZO Wactaw Piotr LATKA



Lp okr_nr

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

10
10
10
10
10

11
1
11

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15

sygn

WS0.502.10.1.2014
WS0.502.10.2.2014
WS0.502.10.3.2014
WS0.502.10.4.2014
WS0.502.10.5.2014

WS0.502.11.1.2014
WS0.502.11.2.2014
WS0.502.11.3.2014

WS0.502.12.1.2014
WS0.502.12.2.2014
WS0.502.12.3.2014
WS0.502.12.4.2014

WS0.502.13.1.2014
WS0.502.13.2.2014
WS0.502.13.3.2014
WS0.502.13.4.2014
WS0.502.13.5.2014

WS0.502.14.1.2014
WS0.502.14.2.2014
WS0.502.14.3.2014
WS0.502.14.4.2014
WS0.502.14.5.2014

WS0.502.15.1.2014
WS0.502.15.2.2014
WS0.502.15.3.2014

Nazwa komisji wyborczej

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM

KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT
KWW KRYNICKIE RANCZO

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI
KWW Wspdlnota Patriotyzm Solidarnosé

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

Komitet Wyborczy PSL

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM

KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

Komitet Wyborczy PSL

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM

KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

KWW SAMORZADOWA DRUZYNA KATARZYNY ZYGMUNT

KWW KRYNICA RAZEM
KWW CZAS NA ROZWOJ GMINY KRYNICA-ZDROJ
KWW RUCH POPARCIA DARIUSZA RESKI

Imie Imie 2

Matgorzata Barbara

Krystyna Marta
Bogdan -
Zdzislaw Mariusz
Stanistaw  Jozef
Aneta Anna
Jozef Szymon
Artur Adam
Jadwiga -
Arkadiusz  Mariusz
Dawid -
Jarostaw  Krzysztof
Marta Alina
Jozef -
Damian -

Jan Marian
Tomasz Jerzy
Maciej Marian
Joanna -
Roman -
Damian -
Henryka Stanistawa
Czestaw -
Dariusz Lucjan
Urszula Jadwiga

nazwisko

MIECZNIKOWSKA-GURGUL
MICHALAK

BEBENEK

BACA

LATKA

HOPEJ
KURUC
AUGUSTYNSKI

GOMULKA
KOCANDA
SOBIESIAK
GOGOC

GALEZIOWSKA
JOZEFCZYK
MIGACZ
SZYMURA
MIGACZ

GLAB
KROK
OBRZUT
PISZCZEK
KRAWCZYK

STASIK
HAMERNIK
PRUSAK
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